SIUSLAW SCHOOL DISTRICT 97J

2111 Oak Street, Florence, Oregon 97439
(541) 997-2651 ¢ Fax (541) 997-4160
School District Website: http://www.siuslaw.k12.0r.us

tr:ss/?lliengfs” Motivating and Preparing All Students to Reach Their Greatest Potential
Board of Directors
2020-2021
Position Name and Address Phone/E-Mail Elected Term / Expiration

1 Guy Rosinbaum (W) 541-991-4601 7/1/19 6/30/2023
88510 Hwy 101 grosinbaum@siuslaw.k12.or.us (5 years)
Florence, OR 97439

2 John Barnett (B) 541-729-8089 7/1/17 6/30/2021
PO Box 791 jbarnett@siuslaw.k12.or.us (7 years)
Florence, OR 97439

3 Bob Sneddon,Chair (B) 541-997-8214 7/1/19 6/30/2023
83682 Erhard Rd bsneddon@siuslaw.k12.or.us
Florence, OR 97439

4 Paul Burns, Vice-Chair (H) 541-902-8949 7/1/17 6/30/2021
89640 Ben Bunch Rd pburns@siuslaw.k12.or.us (15 years)
Florence, OR 97439

5 Dennis King (H) 541-997-1192 7/1/19 6/30/2023
88797 Rhododendron LN dking@siuslaw.k12.or.us
Florence, OR 97439

6 Suzanne Mann-Heintz (H) 541-590-0779 7/1/17 6/30/2021
875 7t Street smannheintz@siuslaw.k12.or.us (7years)
Florence, OR 97439

7 Dianna Pimlott (B) 541-902-6070 7/1/19 6/30/2023
4960 Windjammer Way dpimlott@siuslaw.k12.or.us
Florence OR 97439

Board members serve 4 year terms.
Board members are all “at large”.
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Andrew Grzeskowiak — Superintendent/Clerk
Florence, OR 97439

Office Phone 541-997-2651

Fax Machine 541-997-6748

Regular Board Meetings
are held the *second
Wednesday of each month
6:30 p.m. @ 2111 Oak Street,
Florence, OR 97439
*Except the months of November (20%),
January (15%), June (17%)

Kari Blake - Business Manager/Deputy Clerk
Florence, OR 97439

Office Phone 541-997-2651

Fax Machine 541-997-6748 Additional information may be found at:

www.siuslaw.k12.or.us
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